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 Our  Nursery Year                                Holiday and term dates and nursery closed dates for 2021-2

 

Term time only children All are dates that we are closed 
apart from dates in green which are 

return dates 

Whole year children 

Monday 16th August 2021 
 

Start of session Date for Children Monday 16th August 2021 
 

Friday 24 and Monday 27 September 2021 
 

September Weekend  Friday 24 and Monday 27 September 2021 
  

Friday 8 October 2021 Staff Training “In service day”  Friday 8 October 2021 

Monday 11 to Friday 15 October 2021 (inclusive) October Week  
 

N/A – Nursery open 
 

Thursday 23 December 2021 to Tuesday 4 January 2022 
(inclusive) 

Christmas/New Year  
 

Monday 27th December to Tuesday 4 January inclusive 

Wednesday 5 January 2022 Term Starts for all children Wednesday 5 January 2022 

Friday 7 February 2020 Staff Training “In service day”  Friday 7 February 2020 

Monday 14 and Tuesday 15 February 2022 
 

February Break  
 

N/A – Nursery open 
 

Wednesday 16 February 2022 
 

Staff Training “In service day”  Wednesday 16 February 2022 
 

Monday 4 to Thursday 14  April 2022 (inclusive) 
 

Spring Holiday  N/A – Nursery open 
 

Friday 15 April and Monday 18 April  2022 
 

Easter weekend  Friday 15 April and Monday 18 April 2022 
 

Monday 2 May 2022 May Day  Monday 2 May 2022 

Thursday 5 May 2022 Staff Training “In service day”  Thursday 5 May 2022 

Friday 27 May and Thursday 2 June and Friday 3 June 2022  
 

May Weekend days and Queen’s 
jubilee 

Friday 27 May and Thursday 2 June and Friday 3 June 2022  
 

Monday 27 June to Wednesday 10 August 2022 (inclusive) 
 

Summer holidays  N/A – Nursery open 
 

Monday 18 July 2022 Glasgow Fair day  Monday 18 July 2022 

Monday 15 and Tuesday 16 August 2022 Staff Training “In service day”  Monday 15 and Tuesday 16 August 2022 

Wednesday 17 August 2022 Return date for children Wednesday 17 August 2022 
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